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Last Name First Name Company Phone Email Website

Powell  Sammy Atlas/Long Engineering 678-458-3591 spowell@longeng.com Long Engineering

Chastain  Doug A-to-Be 469-500-2293 doug.chastain@a-to-be.com a-to-be.com

Gegenheimer  Rick A-to-Be 331-233-4355 rick.gegenheimer@a-to-be.com a-to-be.com

Nunes  Luis A-to-Be 331-998-3116 luis.nunes@a-to-be.com a-to-be.com

Williams  Lisa A-to-Be 331-775-5075 lisa.williams @a-to-be.com https://www.a-to-be-com

Dias  RuiMiguel A-to-Be Mobility Tech 351-962-148309 rui.dias@a-to-be.com www.a-to-be.com

Rodriques  Andreia A-to-Be USA LLC 351-918-050667 andreia.rodrigues@a-to-be.com https://www.a-to-be-com/

Bancaleiro  Tiago Atobe-Mobility Technology, S.A. 351-913-692-897 tiago.bancaleiro@a-to-be.com https://WWW.a-to-be.com/

Thomason  Tony Bhate Geosciences 205-936-8439 TonyThomason@Bhate-Geo.com www.Bhate-Geo.com

Ambare  Snehal CDM Smith, Inc. 407-919-3244 ambaress@cdmsmith.com CDM Smith Inc.

Hamm  Robert CDM Smith, Inc. 850-386-9529 hammra@cdmsmith.com www.cdmsmith.com

Simbaqueba Ruiz Jorge CDM Smith, Inc. 203-554-3056 simbaquebaruizjl@cdmsmith.com

Preston  Ross Conduent 850-320-2422 Ross.Preston@conduent.com conduent.com

Hughes  Nike Electronic Transaction Consult 469-978-9222 nhughes@etcc.com Electronic Transaction Consultants

Christopher  George Emovis Technologies US, INC. 202-600-0264 george.christopher@emovis.us Emovis Technologies US, INC

Moore  Randy ETC 214-601-1334 rmoore@etcc.com www.etcc.com

Agnolin  Mary ETCC 416-602-1187 magnolin@etcc.com ETCC.com

LittleSun  Joshua ETCC 214-564-2215 jlittlesun@etcc.com www.etcc.com

Moser  Mark ETCC 512-644-2503 mmoser@etcc.com https://etcc.com/

Brownsberger  Bill Fagen Consulting 937-403-3705 bbrownsberger@faganconsulting.com www.faganconsulting.com

Fagan Ron Fagen Consulting 512-517-8053 www.faganconsulting.com www.faganconsulting.com

Quinn  Allyson Gannett Fleming, Inc. 813-371-0312 aquinn@gfnet.com gannett fleming, inc.

Vari  Greg Gannett Fleming, Inc. 407-430-2561 gvari@gfnet.com https://www.gannettfleming.com/

Cadmus  Andrew HDR Engineering, Inc. 571-474-7602 Andrew.cadmus@hdrinc.com

Garces  Hector Indra USA, Inc. 703-364-8638 hgarces@indracompany.com Indra USA Inc.

Garcia Ribi  Jaime Indra USA, Inc. 470-826-9419 jgrubi@indra.es Indra USA Inc.
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Garrido Rubio  Daniel Indra USA, Inc. 770-446-8854 dgarrido@indra.es Indra USA Inc.

Jose Maria  echederra Arechav Indra USA, Inc. 770-446-8854 jmarechederra@indra.es Indra USA Inc.

Patno  Brian Indra USA, Inc. 714-204-5070 bpatno@indracompany.com Indra USA Inc.

Williams  Saida Indra USA, Inc. 571-282-5325 szwilliams@indracompany.com Indra USA Inc.

Curry  Wayne InLine, LLC 251-518-0113 wcurry@inline.com www.inline.com

Gifford Jon InLine, LLC 334-221-0062 Jgifford@InLine.com www.InLine.com 

McCoy  Kevin InLine, LLC 251-583-1936 kmccoy@inline.com www.inline.com

Reach  Lee InLine, LLC 251-510-4413 lreach@inline.com www.inline.com

Pineda  Juan IntlliRoad, Division of Kyra 850-273-3359 jpineda@kyrasolutions.com www.intelliroad.io

Hicks  Don Kapsch 615-509-5880 don.hicks@kapsch.net www.kapsch.net

Haugh  Elizabeth Kapsch TrafficCom USA, Inc. 703-597-5269 elizabeth.haugh@kapsch.net KapschTrafficCom USA, Inc.

Munoz  Cristian Kapsch TrafficCom USA, Inc. 202-999-0637 cristian.munoz@kapsch.net www.kapsch.net

Peppard  Andrew Kapsch TrafficCom USA, Inc. 202-412-9652 andrew.peppard@kapsch.net www.kapsch.net

Smith  Peter Kapsch TrafficCom USA, Inc. 925-200-6087 peter.smith@kapsch.net www.kapsch.net

Johnson  Liz Kimley-Horn 205-558-6043 elizabeth.johnson@kimley-horn.com www.kimley-horn.com

Kamburis  Anthony Long Engineering 205-612-5641 akamburis@longeng.com Long Engineering

Powell  Sammy Long Engineering 678-458-3591 spowell@longeng.com 

Bauers  Shannon Lumin8 Transportation Tech 804-291-6430 shannon.bauers@lumin8services.com
McCullough  Jim Lumin8 Transportation Tech 770-732-0054 jmccullough@lumin8.com

Swales  David Lumin8 Transportation Tech 404-713-3884 dswales@lumin8.com www.lumin8.com
Dietrick John Michael Baker 2167766626 jdietrick@mbakerintl.com
Cordeiro  Henrique Neology 331-238-2923 hcordeiro@neology.net www.neology.net
Peterson  Jonathan Openvia Mobility 804-219-9973 jpeterson@openvia.io https://openvia.io/en/
Wilson  Jim TransCore 219-7763570 jim.wilson@transcore.com transcore.com

Provost Austin TranSmart, LLC an Atlas Company 312-922-1700 aprovost@transmartinc.com www.transmartinc.com 

McNiff  Brian TTEC 800-835-3832 brian.mcniff@ttec.com www.ttec.com
Winters  Joseph TWO Oaks Construction, Inc. 334-354-0261 jdwin@twooaksdevelopment.com
Gregg  James TYLin 703-245-5216 James.Gregg@tylin.com
Marsh  Joseph Wi-skies.com 219-588-6962 joe@wi-skies.com www.wi-skies.com
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